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Participants
N° Full Name Affiliation Country Email
Invited Experts

1 Dr. Maylis Douine Centre d’'Investigation French Guiana maylis.douine@ch-cayenne.fr
Clinique Antilles-Guyane -
Inserm1424,
Cayenne.

2 Dr. Nafomon Sogoba Malaria Research and Mali nafomon@icermali.org
Training Center, University of



mailto:maylis.douine@ch-cayenne.fr
mailto:nafomon@icermali.org

Sciences, Techniques and
Technologies of Bamako,
Bamako.

Prof. Nicole Vernazza

Aix-Marseille Université /
Université d'Avignon /
Université Nice Cote d'Azur,
France.

France

vernazza.nicole@gmail.com

Dr. S Mouhamadou Chouaibou

Centre Suisse de Recherches
Scientifiques, Cote d'lIvoire,
Abidjan 01, Abidjan

Cote d’'Ivoire

mouhamadou.chouaibou@csrs.ci

Dr. Samuel Dadzie Noguchi Memorial Institute Ghana sdadzie@noguchi.ug.edu.gh
for Medical Research,
University of Ghana, Accra.

Prof. Tara Rava Zolnikov National University at the USA tarazolnikov@gmail.com
School of Health and Human
Services, Florida.

Prof. Xiao-Nong Zhou National Institute of Parasitic = People's Republic = zhouxnl@chinacdc.cn
Diseases; Chinese Center for | of China

Disease Control and
Prevention.

Burkina Faso

Dr. Camara Tiécoura

Secrétariat Permanent pour
I'’Elimination du Paludisme
(SP/Palu) - Ouagadougou.

Burkina Faso

tcrcamara@gmail.com
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11

Dr. Christian Kompaoré

Dr. Laurent Moyenga

Mr. Wili Kuilga

Secrétariat Permanent pour | Burkina Faso
I'’Elimination du Paludisme
(SP/Palu) - Ouagadougou.

WHO Country Office for Burkina Faso
Burkina Faso - Ouagadougou.

Association Weoglaviim - Burkina Faso
Manga.

sidzabda@gmail.com

moyengal@who.int

wilikuilga@yahoo.fr
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15

16

17

18

Dr. Baba Camara

Dr. Doudou Sene

Dr. El Hadji Doucoure

Dr. Mamane Nassirou Garba

Dr. Moussa Sene

Dr. Ndella Diakhate

Mme. Salimata Gueye

District Sanitaire de Saraya- = Senegal
Kedougou
National Malaria Control Senegal

Programme - Dakar

National Malaria Control Senegal
Programme - Dakar

National Malaria Control Senegal
Programme - Dakar

Bureau de Lutte contre les Senegal
maladies non transmissibles
(MTN) - DCMS - Dakar

WHO Country Office for Senegal
Senegal - Dakar

National Malaria Control Senegal
Programme - Dakar

marababs28@gmail.com

drdocsene@yahoo.fr

elhadji@pnlp.sn

nassirou.garba@gmail.com

sene.moussa@gmail.com

diakhaten@who.int

salimata.gueye28@gmail.com
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United Republic of Tanzania

19 Dr. Anna Mahendeka Bulilo National Malaria Control UR Tanzania anna.mahendeka@yahoo.com
Programme - Mainland -
Dodoma

20 | Dr. Fadhil Abdallah Zanzibar Malaria Elimination | UR Tanzania fadhilabdalla@yahoo.com
Program - Zanzibar

21  Dr.Jovin Kitau WHO Country Office for UR UR Tanzania kitauj@who.int
Tanzania- Dar es Salaam

22 | Dr. Mololo Noah Mwanyjila One Health Coordinator - UR Tanzania noahmololo@gmail.com
Permanent Secretary Prime
Minister's Office - Policy,
Parliament, and Coordination
Mtumba Government City,
Dodoma

23  Mr. Christopher Lungu PATH-MACEPA Zambia clungu@path.org

24  Dr. Freddie Masaninga WHO Country Office for Zambia masaningaf@who.int
Zambia

25  Mr. Jacob Chirwa National Malaria Programme Zambia chirwa.jack@gmail.com
- Lusaka
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26 | Mr.Japhet Chiwaula National Malaria Programme | Zambia japhet.chiwaula@gmail.com
- Lusaka

External observers

27  Dr. Richard Adjei Akuffo Epidemiology Department, Ghana rakuffo@noguchi.ug.edu.gh
NMIMR, University of Ghana

28 | Dr. Viviane Marie Pierre Cisse Service des Maladies Senegal vivich6@gmail.com
infectieuses, CHNU de Fann,
Dakar

Communication

29  Prof. Scott Campbell Digital Media Design USA scampbell@nu.edu
Department of Arts and
Humanities, National
University, California

30 | Mr. Thomas Scalway Lushomo net - South Africa/ France tom@Ilushomo.net
United Kingdom

WHO/ TDR Secretariat

31 Dr. Florence Fouque Research for Implementation = Switzerland fouquef@who.int
SCI, WHO/TDR, Geneva

32 | Dr. Gildas Yahouedo Research for Implementation = Switzerland yahouedoa@who.int
SCI, WHO/TDR, Geneva
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Dr. Leonie Marijke Postma

Dr. Maru Aregawi

Dr. Qingxia Zhong

Freelance, Nadadouro

High Burden High Impact,
Global Malaria Programme,
WHO - Geneva

Neglected Tropical Diseases,
WHO - Geneva

Portugal

Switzerland

Switzerland

leoniepostma@gmail.com

aregawim@who.int

zhongg@who.int
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